www.hales.com.au	 39
heaters and thermocouples
Moulding Supplies Catalogue V 5.2-2022. Moulding Supplies Catalogue V 5.2-2022
Custom Band and Barrel Heaters
Made to Order
Band and Barrel Heaters made to your requirements. Ask for your special heater form to fill in.
	 Product Code	 D	  L
	 XTCG1X060	 1mm	 60mm
	 XTCG1X090	 1mm	 90mm
	 XTCG1X120	 1mm	 120mm
	 XTCG1X150	 1mm	 150mm
	 XTCG1X180	 1mm	 180mm
	 XTCG1X200	 1mm	 200mm
	 MASMT7515TC	 1.5mm	 75mm
	 MASMT15015TC	 1.5mm	 150mm
	 MASMT25015TC	 1.5mm	 250mm
	 MASMT30015TC	 1.5mm	 300mm
	 MASMT35015TC	 1.5mm	 350mm
D
L
Thermocouples J Type
heaters and thermocouples